
Jennifer DeJong (503) 945-5856 SSM SPD Bus Trans Mngjennifer.d.dejong@state.or.us

Katie Mamic 541-693-8687 HSS3 Katie.MAMIC@state.or.us

Dawn Myers 503 945-7018 OPA3 Dawn.MYERS@state.or.us

Colin Hammer (971) 673-7607 SPD Field Services ManaColin.M.Hammer@state.or.us

Jessie Anderson 541 278-1095 Manager JESSIE.L.ANDERSON@state.or.

Elizabeth Muniz (541)889-7553 x621 Case Manager Elizabeth.MUNIZ@state.or.us

Melodie Kozol (971) 673-6680 Manager melodie.l.kozol@state.or.us 

Paul Campos 541-506-5269 OS2 Paul.CAMPOS@state.or.us

Angela Clousing (503) 627-0362 HSS3 Angela.D.CLOUSING@state.or.u

Dana Hittle 503-945-5810 OPA3 Dana.HITTLE@state.or.us

Becky Tripp (503) 988-3660 x 29405 Program Supervisor becky.tripp@co.multnomah.or.us 

Marci Howard (541) 924-8413 Program Supervisor mhoward@ocwcog.org

Melissa Lantz OPA1 MELISSA.A.LANTZ@state.or.us



Susan Roberts (541) 682-4173 Lead Eligibility Specialistsroberts@lcog.org 

Kairi Wheeler (541) 440-3427 x 230 Case Manager kjwheeler@dhs.state.or.us

Jenny Sneddon (541) 746-8689 Case Manager jenny.l.sneddon@state.or.us 

Denise Minson (541) 506-5270 Case Manager/Lead dminson@dhs.state.or.us 

Christine Maciel (541) 471-3810 Case Manager christine.c.maciel@state.or.us 

Andrea Fenner (541) 273-3036 HSS3 andrea.m.fenner@state.or.us 

Valentina Krichun (503) 304-3495 QA Specialist valentina.krichun@state.or.us

Bob Weir (503) 304-3466 ext 466 Area Prog.Manager bob.weir@state.or.us 

Tricia Costa-Hidalgo (503) 981-2213 Area Services Manager tricia.costa-hidalgo@state.or.us


